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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.27 726 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.35 723 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.39 722 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.43 721 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.49 719 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.61 714 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.87 706 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.94 703 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:04.03 701 C 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:04.37 689 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:04.38 689 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:04.40 689 C 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:04.49 686 C 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:04.51 685 H 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

1:04.51 685 H 25/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

1:04.57 683 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:04.59 682 F 18/02/23 2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2 Glasgow  1

1:04.72 678 H 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

1:04.74 678 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

1:04.77 677 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:04.83 675 C 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:04.85 674 F 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

1:04.99 670 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

1:05.02 669 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:05.03 669 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:05.09 667 F 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:05.29 661 F 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1
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1:05.29 661 F 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:05.37 658 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

1:05.44 656 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:05.52 654 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:05.53 653 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:05.64 650 F 24/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:05.65 650 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:05.70 648 H 19/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

1:05.81 645 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:05.91 642 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:06.09 637 H 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

1:06.10 637 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

1:06.14 636 F 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

1:06.32 630 F 19/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

1:06.37 629 F 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

1:06.45 627 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

1:06.68 620 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:07.52 597 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

1:07.57 596 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:07.67 593 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

1:07.71 592 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

1:07.73 592 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:07.94 586 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:07.97 586 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.38 575 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:08.69 567 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:09.20 555 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.41 550 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.57 546 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.76 542 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

1:10.05 535 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.26 530 H 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.46 526 F 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.79 518 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.93 515 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.88 495 F 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

1:12.06 491 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

1:12.21 488 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:12.23 488 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:18.54 379 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bracknell 1

1:19.47 366 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Alton & Dist 1

1:20.36 354 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bracknell 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.27 726 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.49 719 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:04.57 683 F 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:05.52 654 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

1:05.29 661 F 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:05.02 669 H 27/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

1:03.39 722 F 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.35 723 H 04/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1
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1:04.40 689 C 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:04.38 689 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

1:04.59 682 F 18/02/23 2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2 Glasgow  1

1:03.43 721 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:03.87 706 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:04.83 675 C 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:05.91 642 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:05.09 667 F 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:05.44 656 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

1:03.61 714 F 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:04.37 689 H 05/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

1:05.53 653 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:04.72 678 H 07/07/21 European Junior Swimming Championships 2021 Rome  1

1:04.03 701 C 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:03.94 703 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:04.49 686 C 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:04.77 677 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:05.03 669 H 08/03/20 Arena National League 51st Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:04.74 678 H 29/02/20 ESSA 70th National Inter-Divisional Championships Sheffield  1

1:06.14 636 F 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

1:06.09 637 H 07/02/20 FFN Golden Tour International de Nice Nice France  1

1:06.32 630 F 19/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

1:05.70 648 H 19/01/20 53e Challenge International de Geneve Geneva Millfield 1

1:04.51 685 H 25/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

1:04.51 685 H 22/07/19 European Youth Olympic Festival Baku  1

1:05.37 658 H 21/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

1:04.85 674 F 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

1:04.99 670 H 16/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Millfield 1

1:05.64 650 F 24/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:05.81 645 H 03/03/19 Arena National League 50th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:06.45 627 F 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

1:07.71 592 H 27/01/19 Somerset County Championships 2019 Millfield Millfield 1

1:06.37 629 F 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

1:06.10 637 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium Millfield 1

1:05.65 650 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:06.68 620 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:07.52 597 F 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

1:07.67 593 H 06/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Millfield 1

1:08.38 575 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

1:07.94 586 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Millfield 1

1:07.73 592 F 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.20 555 H 10/02/18 Somerset County Championships 2018 Millfield Millfield 1

1:07.57 596 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Millfield 1

1:09.41 550 F 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:09.57 546 H 05/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.05 535 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Millfield 1

1:07.97 586 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:08.69 567 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Millfield 1

1:09.76 542 H 02/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

1:10.46 526 F 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.26 530 H 21/05/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Millfield Millfield 1

1:11.88 495 F 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

1:12.06 491 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Bracknell 1

1:12.23 488 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1
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1:12.23 488 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Millfield 1

1:10.93 515 F 19/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Millfield 1

1:10.79 518 F 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:12.21 488 H 29/01/17 Somerset County Championships 2017 Millfield Millfield 1

1:18.54 379 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bracknell 1

1:20.36 354 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Bracknell 1

1:19.47 366 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
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